
Black   

Inland Taipan 
Green  

Green Tree Snake 

Grey  

Eastern Brown 

Red on the body 

Red Bellied Black Snake 

Mostly yellow 

Golden Poison 

Frog 

Orange with black 

markings 

Poison Dart Frog 

Blue 

Blue Poison Dart 

frog 

Green with 

warts 

Cane Toad 

Green and yellow 

Dainty Green Tree Frog 

Orange 

Centipede 

Tail with stinger 

Deathstalker Scorpion 

Green with large black hind legs 

Black-legged Meadow Katydid 

Brown with large 

hind legs 

House Cricket 

Pale yellow 

Sand Monitor 

Grey 

Bearded Dragon 

Orange 

Gila Monster 

Yellow, box shaped 

head 

Cicada 

Long, skinny, 

Dragonfly 

Red with black spots 

Lady Beetle 

Plain brown, large 

wings over body 

Christmas Beetle 

Grey and black 

with large pincers 

Scarab Beetle 

0 Legs 

4 Legs 

Moist 

skin 

Dry 

scales 

Wings 

Hidden wings Visible wings 

6 Legs 

8 Legs 

>10 Legs 

Amphibians 

Reptiles 

Pink body, black 

horn 

Rhinoceros Beetle 

Yellow body, clear 

wings 

African Honey Bee 

Short orange 

body, clear wings 

Paper Wasp 

Black 

Harvester Ant 

Green body 

and legs 

Pray Mantis 

No markings 

Funnel Web 

Spider 

No wings 

Hooded neck, yellow  

with black 

King Cobra 

 
Classification 

Table 

*Toy animals 



Common Name Comparative Toxicity Level 

African Honey Bee 24 

Eastern Brown Snake 100 

Cane Toad 39 

Centipede 28 

House Cricket 0 

Dainty Green Tree Frog 0 

Deathstalker Scorpion 55 

Funnel Web Spider 70 

Gila Monster 62 

Harvester Ant 68 

Inland Taipan 86 

King Cobra 72 

Paper Wasp 32 

Rhinoceros Beetle 0 

Common Name Comparative Toxicity Level 

Poison Dart Frog 99 

Pray Mantis 0 

Red Bellied Black Snake 56 

Lady Beetle 0 

Dragon Fly 5 

Blue Poison Dart Frog 98 

Bearded Dragon 12 

Scarab Beetle 0 

Green Tree Snake 21 

Black-legged Meadow Katydid 0 

Christmas Beetle 0 

Cicada 2 

Golden Poison Dart Frog 97 

Sand Monitor 10 

Don’t Bug Me 

Toxicity Level Table 

Use the tables below to find the animals with the required toxicity levels for the task 


